B20 KIRTON - OLD LEAKE - GILES ACADEMY

SCHOOL DAYS ONLY

PF0002466/105
06/09/2022

KIRTON MEMORIAL BUS STOP 0730 GILES ACADEMY

PINCUSHION BUS STOP 0735 GILES ACADEMY Bus Stop (OPP)
TYTTON LANE BUS STOP 0738 BENINGTON Nelson Pub (OPP)
LONDON ROAD - St Thomas Church 0740 HOLTOFT END Castle Inn

JOHN ADAMS WAY Foster Street 0750 A52/BALL HOUSE

FRIESTON ROAD 0754 EAST WOOD ROAD

EASTWOOD ROAD 0756 FRIESTON ROAD

A52/DOBBIES GDN CTRE 0805 JOHN ADAMS WAY Foster Street
HOLTOFT END Castle Inn 0807 LONDON ROAD - St Thomas Church
BENINGTON/NELSON PUB 0810 TYTTON LANE BUS STOP

OLD LEAKE GILES ACADEMY Bus Stop 0819 PINCUSHION BUS STOP

GILES ACADEMY 0820 KIRTON MEMORIAL BUS STOP

All services are
mobile contagtless,
cash and smartbard
enabled. :

Q m n

Smartcards avallag
online. =

1520
1521
1528
15632
1538
1540
1544
1548
1602
1603
1604
1609

Giles LCC Pass Holders
Please note:

You are restricted to the service
designated on your pass.

Passes are nontransferable
across service routes.





