B20 KIRTON - OLD LEAKE - GILES ACADEMY SCHOOL DAYS ONLY

PF0002466/105 06/09/2022



KIRTON MEMORIAL BUS STOP	0730	GILES ACADEMY	1520
PINCUSHION BUS STOP	0735	GILES ACADEMY Bus Stop (OPP)	1521
TYTTON LANE BUS STOP	0738	BENINGTON Nelson Pub (OPP)	1528
LONDON ROAD - St Thomas Church	0740	HOLTOFT END Castle Inn	1532
JOHN ADAMS WAY Foster Street	0750	A52/BALL HOUSE	1538
FRIESTON ROAD	0754	EAST WOOD ROAD	1540
EASTWOOD ROAD	0756	FRIESTON ROAD	1544
A52/DOBBIES GDN CTRE	0805	JOHN ADAMS WAY Foster Street	1548
HOLTOFT END Castle Inn	0807	LONDON ROAD - St Thomas Church	1602
BENINGTON/NELSON PUB	0810	TYTTON LANE BUS STOP	1603
OLD LEAKE GILES ACADEMY Bus Stop	0819	PINCUSHION BUS STOP	1604
GILES ACADEMY	0820	KIRTON MEMORIAL BUS STOP	1609





Giles LCC Pass Holders Please note:

You are restricted to the service designated on your pass.

Passes are nontransferable across service routes.